Bekkjarradsfulltraar Glerarskola 2021-2022

Bekkur Foreldri gsm netfang Foreldri hvada barns
1.bekkur Eva Reykjalin Elvarsdottir 6967902 evareykjalin@gmail.com Arnar Mar
1.bekkur Sandra Osk Sigurgeirsdéttir 8492724 Sandra.osk@hotmail.com Sigrun Lilja
1.bekkur Sélveig Gaerdbo Smaradaéttir 8631105 solla.smara@gmail.com Tinna Kristin
1.bekkur Hanna Bjorg Hédinsdéttir 6957949 hannabjorghedinsdottir@gmail.com Halldér Birkir
2.bekkur Erla bérdardaéttir Rist 7889005 erla.rist@gmail.com Sigridur Rist
2.bekkur Maria Sigurlaug Jonsdaéttir 6162700 maria90sigurlaug@gmail.com Valgerdur Edda
2.bekkur Alma Kristin Gisladoéttir 8655990 almagislad@gmail.com Hrafntinna Asta
2. bekkur Sara Halldorsdottir 8694141 sarahalldorsdottir@live.com Hekla H6Im

3. bekkur Hildur Ran Rikhardsdéttir 8230566 hildur92@gmail.com Hanna Maria
3. bekkur Karolina Arnadéttir 8587088 karolinal0@simnet.is Elvar Bragi

3. bekkur Halla Halldérsdéttir 8476903 halla_hall@hotmail.com Mariné

4. bekkur Margrét Silja borkelsdottir 8698252 margretsilja@gmail.com Lydia Bjork

4. bekkur poérdis Gisladéttir 8922161 disag78@hotmail.com Inda Hrénn

4. bekkur Anna Séley Herbertsdottir 6593604 annash@aic.is pengill

4. bekkur Jéhanna Eyjolfsdottir 8993079 johannaeyj@gmail.com Harpa Karen

4. bekkur Katrin Osp Jonsdéttir 8681666 katrinospjonsdottir@gmail.com Hrafnhildur Jana
4. bekkur Sélveig Résa Davidsdottir 8682040 solveigrosad@gmail.com Emilia-Hugé

5. bekkur Sara Halldorsdottir 8694141 sarahalldorsdottir@live.com Stefania H6Ilm
6. bekkur Rakel Osk Jensdéttir 8953927 rakeljen@gmail.com Bjarni Runar

6. bekkur Gudridur Sveinsdottir 6596469 gsveins@gmail.com Hakon Bragi

6. bekkur Katrin Agusta Thorarensen 8695550 k_thorarensen@hotmail.com Helgi Sigurjon
7. bekkur Helga Osp Bjarkadéttir 8211348 helgab@simnet.is Arnar Mani

7. bekkur Hildigunnur Jérundsdéttir 8624221 hiddajor@simnet.is Kari Wilhelm
7. bekkur Helga Juliusdéttir 7786366 helgajul@gmail.com Julius Evert

8. bekkur pérhildur Bjornsdottir 6625250 thorhildurbj@hotmail.com Edda Juliana

8. bekkur Elfa Bjork Gylfadottir 8953060 ebg@akureyri.is Résa Signy

8. bekkur Olina Freysteinsdéttir 8627749 olina.fjolskyldur@gmail.com isold Vera

8. bekkur Vidar Olason 8257931 vidar.olason@fiskistofa.is isold Vera

9. bekkur Elma Eysteinsdottir 8603571 helmael0@gmail.com Gudmundur

9. bekkur Sigrun Bjork Sigurdardéttir 6911311 sigrun82@gmail.com Dagbjort Ros
9. bekkur Hallddra Kristin Hauksdéttir 8618868 halldorah@akureyri.is Haukur Leé

9. bekkur iris Egilsdéttir 8682414 irisegils@gmail.com Ulfur

9. bekkur Jona Rut Gisladottir 8661717 jonarg@simnet.is Johannes

10. bekkur |Lina Bjorg Sigurgisladéttir 6608204 linabjorg@gmail.com Hakon Freyr
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10. bekkur | Gudrun Sigurjonsdottir 8463749 gudrun1970@gmail.com Sigrun Dalrés
10. bekkur |Ragna Valdis Elisdéttir 6907869 ragnavaldiselisdottir@gmail.com Amanda Osp
10. bekkur | O16f Kristin Stefansdéttir 6632485 olofkristin@internet.is Olafur Pall




